AOLS Webinar on April 13,2016 - Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 83.33% 30
No 16.67% 6
Total 36
# Comments Date
1 somewhat 4/13/2016 2:27 PM
2 good speaker 4/13/2016 2:26 PM
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AOLS Webinar on April 13,2016 - Feedback

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the
presentation:

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

very g°°d _
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 16.67%
Very good 33.33%
Good 36.11%
Fair 13.89%
Poor 0.00%
Total
# Comments

There are no responses.
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90% 100%

12

13

36

Date



Answer Choices
Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

Total

AOLS Webinar on April 13,2016 - Feedback

Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of
the PRESENTER:

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20%

Comments

presenter should refrain from saying something "sucks"!

very g°°d _

40%
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50% 60%

Responses

13.89%

41.67%

33.33%

8.33%

2.78%

70% 80% 90% 100%

15

12

36

Date

4/13/2016 2:27 PM



AOLS Webinar on April 13,2016 - Feedback

Q4 Did the presentation give you
information you were not aware of?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 86.11% 31
No 13.89% 5
Total 36
# Comments Date

There are no responses.

4710



AOLS Webinar on April 13,2016 - Feedback

Q5 Was the pace of the webinar
appropriate?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 97.14% 34

No 2.86% 1
Total 35
# Comments Date
1 | do not use any social media. There was a lot of information to absorb and | am sure there was much more that was 4/14/2016 2:58 PM

not covered.

2 Considering Nigel had a lot of material to cover in one hour. 4/13/2016 6:47 PM
3 Nigel speaks quickly but clearly 4/13/2016 5:29 PM
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AOLS Webinar on April 13,2016 - Feedback

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 3

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 96.97% 32
No 3.03% 1
Total 33
# Comments Date
1 NO QUESTIONS 4/13/2016 7:21 PM
2 i did not hear any questions being answered 4/13/2016 2:27 PM
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AOLS Webinar on April 13,2016 - Feedback

Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts
from this presentation into your workplace?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 3

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 63.64% 21
No 36.36% 12
Total 33
# Comments Date
1 unsure 4/14/2016 8:26 AM
2 Not immediately. Social media applications are not allowed on government computer systems. 4/13/2016 6:47 PM
3 maybe 4/13/2016 5:29 PM
4 Already have too much business without advertising. This type of public contact does not attract the clients that we 4/13/2016 2:33 PM

cater too.
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Answer Choices

#

Total Respondents: 7

# #
1 1
2 2
3 1
4 0
5 2
6 1
7 5

AOLS Webinar on April 13, 2016 - Feedback

Q8 If there were other people who attended
the webinar with you at the same computer,
please indicate how many:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 29

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Average Number Total Number Responses
2 12
Date
4/14/2016 4:54 PM

4/13/2016 6:47 PM
4/13/2016 3:33 PM
4/13/2016 2:36 PM
4/13/2016 2:24 PM
4/13/2016 2:17 PM

4/13/2016 2:14 PM
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AOLS Webinar on April 13, 2016 - Feedback

Q9 Do you have any recommendations for
future webinar topics?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 30

Responses
contracts with clients

Info and data to be shown on a Lot Grading Site Plans. Plans of survey illustrating information particular to a
Committee of Adjustment.,

Not at this time
Ministry of Labour; work safety policies; WHMIS...

Have more than one presenter on the topic of social media, maybe show short videos of how to use social media for
advertisement maybe.

Not at this time.

9/10

Date
4/15/2016 9:38 AM

4/14/2016 2:58 PM

4/13/2016 6:47 PM

4/13/2016 2:21 PM

4/13/2016 2:17 PM

4/13/2016 2:14 PM



AOLS Webinar on April 13, 2016 - Feedback

Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 2 Skipped: 34

Responses

Lets try to have the presentations be a bit more professional looking. Presenting from your kitchen table or sitting
cross legged on the floor of your livingroom does not inspire confidence in the speaker.

No.

10/10

Date

4/13/2016 2:39 PM

4/13/2016 2:14 PM
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